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HOLIDAY HOME WEEKLY TARIFF

Saturday Arrivals Bronze Silver Gold Extras per Night

Weekly
2 Beds 14 21 ,24 , 25 

Dogs
Extra 

Person 
3yrs+

Boat, Highchair, 
Travel Cot or 

Extra Car3 Beds 13 15 , 26, 
27, 28 18, 20 

Arriving Departing Full Week Full Week Full Week

Fri 5 Jan Sat 23 Mar £445 £480 £505 £7.50 £6.50 £6.00
Sat 23 Mar Sat 30 Mar £510 £540 £560 £7.50 £6.50 £6.00
Easter Holidays
Sat 30 Mar Sat 13 Apr £685 £715 £735 £7.50 £6.50 £6.00
Sat 13 Apr Sat 27 Apr £510 £540 £560 £7.50 £6.50 £6.00
Sat 27 Apr Sat 25 May £660 £685 £695 £7.50 £6.50 £6.00
May Half Term
Sat 25 May Sat 1 June £880 £925 £965 £7.50 £6.50 £6.00
Sat 1 June Sat 15 June £835 £865 £895 £7.50 £6.50 £6.00
Sat 15 June Sat 20 July £880 £925 £965 £7.50 £6.50 £6.00
Summer Holidays
Sat 20 July Sat 24 Aug £1,345 £1,385 £1,415 £7.50 £6.50 £6.00
Sat 24 Aug Sat 31 Aug £985 £1,030 £1,050 £7.50 £6.50 £6.00
Sat 31 Aug Sat 14 Sep £780 £820 £850 £7.50 £6.50 £6.00
Sat 14 Sep Sat 28 Sep £660 £685 £695 £7.50 £6.50 £6.00
Sat 28 Sep Sat 19 Oct £550 £580 £600 £7.50 £6.50 £6.00
Sat 19 Oct Sun 10 Nov £445 £485 £510 £7.50 £6.50 £6.00

Friday Arrivals Platinum Azalea Lodge Extras per Night

Weekly
2 Beds 16, 23 

Dogs Extra Person 
3yrs+

Boat, Highchair, 
Travel Cot or 

Extra Car3 Beds 17 , 19, 22 3 bed - sleeps 8  
Arriving Departing Full Week Full Week

Fri 5 Jan Fri 22 Mar £530 CLOSED £7.50 £6.50 £6.00
Fri 22 Mar Fri 29 Mar £590 £920 £7.50 £6.50 £6.00
Easter Holidays
Fri 29 Mar Fri 12 Apr £770 £1,150 £7.50 £6.50 £6.00
Fri 12 Apr Fri 26 Apr £590 £920 £7.50 £6.50 £6.00
Fri 26 Apr Fri 24 May £715 £1,035 £7.50 £6.50 £6.00
May Half Term
Fri 24 May Fri 31 May £995 £1,650 £7.50 £6.50 £6.00
Fri 31 May Fri 14 June £930 £1,560 £7.50 £6.50 £6.00
Fri 14 June Fri 19 Jul £995 £1,645 £7.50 £6.50 £6.00
Summer Holidays
Fri 19 Jul Fri 23 Aug £1,440 £2,475 £7.50 £6.50 £6.00
Fri 23 Aug Fri 30 Aug £1,080 £2,270 £7.50 £6.50 £6.00
Fri 30 Aug Fri 13 Sep £895 £1,150 £7.50 £6.50 £6.00
Fri 13 Sep Fri 27 Sep £715 £975 £7.50 £6.50 £6.00
Fri 27 Sep Fri 18 Oct £620 £885 £7.50 £6.50 £6.00
Fri 18 Oct Sun 10 Nov £530 £795 £7.50 £6.50 £6.00

Open 5th January – 10th November 2024

All bookings for seven nights or more are subject to a £8.25 booking fee and a compulsory cancellation fee of £2.50 per night will be 
applied to your booking. Please see our full T&Cs for more information. Please note: The prices in the tariff tables include VAT at 
prevailing rates. Prices are based over a seven-night stay; where your chosen dates are split between bands, prices will be calculated 
accordingly. Please note that two-bedroom holiday homes include up to four guests and three-bedroom holiday homes include up to six 
guests within the base price shown in the tariff sheet. For more information about a holiday for two people, please read page 15.

Key: 
       = Dog van.         = Wheelchair Friendly. Prices shown on this page are based on a seven night stay.  
Where dates are split between bands, your prices will be calculated accordingly. 
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HOLIDAY HOME SHORT BREAK TARIFF

CAMPING AND TOURING TARIFFS

Nightly pitch prices based on 
two persons, one car and one 

mode of accommodation 
 (tent, caravan or motorhome)

Additional Extras Per Night

Arriving Departing

Non Electric 
(Grass tents 

only)

Standard  
(Grass with 

electric)
Hard  

Standing Extra Adult
Extra Child  

3-15 yrs
Dog 

 
Car, Boat  

or Pup Tent
Fri 5 Jan Sat 2 Mar CLOSED CLOSED £22.40 £4.00 £2.80 £5.00 £4.50

Sat 2 Mar Sat 23 Mar CLOSED CLOSED £24.90 £4.50 £3.00 £5.00 £4.50
Sat 23 Mar Fri 29 Mar £12.65 £25.90 £28.50 £4.50 £3.00 £5.00 £4.50

Easter Holidays
Fri 29 Mar Sat 13 Apr £12.95 £28.35 £31.20 £4.60 £3.00 £5.00 £4.50
Sat 13 Apr Sat 27 Apr £12.65 £25.90 £28.50 £4.50 £3.00 £5.00 £4.50
Sat 27 Apr Sat 25 May £14.10 £29.50 £32.50 £4.50 £3.00 £5.00 £4.50

May Half Term
Sat 25 May Sat 1 June £19.60 £36.10 £39.80 £5.10 £4.00 £5.00 £6.50
Sat 1 June Sat 15 June £14.10 £29.50 £32.50 £4.50 £3.00 £5.00 £4.50
Sat 15 June Sat 29 June £19.60 £36.10 £39.70 £5.10 £3.00 £5.00 £4.50
Sat 29 June Sat 20 July £25.20 £43.50 £47.90 £5.50 £4.50 £5.00 £6.50

Summer Holidays
Sat 20 July Sat 31 Aug £34.10 £54.50 £59.90 £6.50 £5.00 £5.90 £7.00
Sat 31 Aug Sat 7 Sep £15.10 £30.50 £33.60 £4.50 £3.00 £5.00 £4.50
Sat 7 Sep Sat 21 Sep £13.75 £27.00 £29.70 £4.50 £3.00 £5.00 £4.50
Sat 21 Sep Sat 2 Nov £11.35 £24.60 £27.10 £4.50 £3.00 £5.00 £4.50
Sat 2 Nov Sun 10 Nov CLOSED CLOSED £22.40 £4.00 £2.80 £5.00 £4.50

All bookings for seven nights or more are subject to an £8.25 booking fee, and a compulsory cancellation fee of £1.20 per night will be 
applied to your booking. Please see our full T&Cs for more information. The prices in the tariff tables include VAT at prevailing rates.  
For more information, please call our Reservations team on 01726 842 714.

Bronze Silver Gold Platinum

Per night 
price

2 Beds 14 21, 24 , 25 16, 23  

3 Beds 13  15 , 26, 27, 28 18, 20 17 , 19, 22
Arriving Departing M,T,W,T F,S,S M,T,W,T F,S,S M,T,W,T F,S,S M,T,W,T F,S,S
Fri 5 Jan Fri 22 Mar £61 £82 £66 £88 £69 £93 £73 £97
Fri 22 Mar Fri 29 Mar £70 £94 £74 £99 £77 £103 £81 £108
Fri 29 Mar Fri 12 Apr £94 £126 £98 £132 £101 £135 £106 £141
Fri 12 Apr Fri 26 Apr £70 £94 £74 £99 £77 £103 £81 £108
Fri 26 Apr Fri 24 May £91 £121 £94 £126 £96 £127 £98 £132
Fri 24 May Fri 31 May N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
Fri 31 May Fri 14 June £115 £153 £119 £159 £123 £164 £128 £170
Fri 14 June Fri 19 July £121 £161 £127 £170 £133 £177 £137 £182
Fri 19 July Fri 23 Aug N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
Fri 23 Aug Fri 30 Aug N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
Fri 30 Aug Fri 13 Sep £107 £143 £113 £150 £117 £156 £123 £164
Fri 13 Sep Fri 27 Sep £91 £121 £94 £126 £96 £127 £98 £132
Fri 27 Sep Fri 18 Oct £76 £100 £80 £106 £83 £109 £85 £114
Fri 18 Oct Sun 10 Nov £61 £82 £67 £89 £70 £94 £73 £97

From 25th May – 1st June and 20th July – 31st August 2024, holiday home bookings must be for multiples of one week. At all other times, 
short breaks are welcomed (excluding Azalea Lodge). All our short breaks are subject to a minimum of three nights. The short break 
tariff is inclusive of booking fees; cancellation scheme is available as an optional extra. If you would like any more information 
regarding our short breaks, please call our Reservations team on 01726 842 714.


